
MAVS CLUB RECORDS - INVITATIONAL-SHORT COURSE
* Canadian Record Unofficial time

* Alberta Provincial Record Updated 18 Dec 2025

Name Date Event Name Date Time

8 and under Girls 8 and under Boys

Summer Fedor 14-Mar-15 00.38.58 50 Free Finlay Knox 06-Dec-09 00.34.08

Hailey Thiele 14-Apr-18 01.29.87 100 Free Finlay Knox 21-Nov-09 01.17.48

Hailey Thiele 12-May-18 03.20.57 200 Free Finlay Knox 07-Jan-10 02.47.91

Hailey Thiele 12-May-18 06.42.24 400 Free Finlay Knox 21-Nov-09 05.58.54

No record 800 Free Finlay Knox 21-Nov-09 12.35.61

Hailey Thiele 21-Apr-18 1:56.00.00 5000 Free/swim-a-thon No record

Georgia Baldwin 07-Dec-24 00.44.55 50 Back Finlay Knox 03-Dec-09 00.41.42

Hailey Thiele 12-May-18 01.36.10 100 Back Finlay Knox 24-Oct-09 01.29.32

Katherine Kohn 01-Feb-19 03.37.43 200 Back Keton Murphy 24-Jan-15 03.52.28

Bryiar Murphy 25-Nov-17 00.53.19 50 Breast Finlay Knox 24-Oct-09 00.49.94

Hailey Thiele 24-Feb-18 01.59.81 100 Breast Finlay Knox 03-Dec-09 01.47.74

Bryiar Murphy 18-Nov-17 04.27.54 200 Breast Finlay Knox 07-Jan-10 03.41.88

Hailey Thiele 09-Feb-18 00.44.53 50 Fly Finlay Knox 21-Nov-09 00.39.12

Hailey Thiele 24-Feb-18 01.48.31 100 Fly Finlay Knox 03-Dec-09 01.29.95

Hailey Thiele 03-Mar-18 01.43.02 100 IM Finlay Knox 06-Apr-09 01.42.21

Hailey Thiele 12-May-18 03.30.55 200 IM Finlay Knox 21-Nov-09 03.08.79

9-10 Girls 9-10 Boys

Summer Fedor 25-Feb-17 00.30.68 50 Free Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *00.29.31

Summer Fedor 25-Feb-17 01.08.18 100 Free Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *01.04.50

Miranda Kasko 11-Mar-11 02.29.37 200 Free Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *02.16.83

Miranda Kasko 11-Mar-11 05.15.67 400 Free Finlay Knox 05-Nov-11 *04.54.34

Miranda Kasko 05-Feb-11 10.52.80 800 Free Justin Lisoway 21-Apr-11 10.53.07

Miranda Kasko 21-Apr-11 20.31.36 1500 Free Justin Lisoway 05-Feb-11 21.50.38

Hailey Thiele 06-Apr-19 01.38.00.00 5000 Free/swim-a-thon Clayton Lindenback 06-Apr-19 01.32.00.00

Summer Fedor 16-Dec-16 *00.33.75 50 Back Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *00.33.81

Summer Fedor 25-Feb-17 01.18.43 100 Back Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *01.11.03

Miranda Kasko 11-Mar-11 02.45.33 200 Back Finlay Knox 14-Jan-11 02.56.72

Miranda Kasko 11-Mar-11 00.42.80 50 Breast Justin Lisoway 11-Mar-11 00.41.62

Miranda Kasko 05-Feb-11 01.33.53 100 Breast Justin Lisoway 11-Mar-11 01.30.96

Miranda Kasko 05-Feb-11 03.17.92 200 Breast Justin Lisoway 11-Mar-11 03.11.53

Summer Fedor 16-Dec-16 00.32.58 50 Fly Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *00.31.78

Summer Fedor 16-Dec-16 01.16.46 100 Fly Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *01.12.02

Alycia Weber 04-Feb-12 03.40.59 200 Fly Finlay Knox 05-Nov-11 02.46.16

Miranda Kasko 11-Mar-11 01.20.65 100 IM Finlay Knox 11-Mar-11 *01.17.63

Miranda Kasko 11-Mar-11 02.52.05 200 IM Finlay Knox 01-Dec-11 *02.35.89

Layne Guidinger 04-Jun-10 06.35.05 400 IM Finlay Knox 05-Nov-11 5.30.39

11-12 Girls 11-12  Boys

Mackenzie Hurd 01-Mar-19 00.29.98 50 Free Finlay Knox 01-Nov-13 00.27.88

Layne Guidinger 09-Mar-12 01.05.28 100 Free Finlay Knox 01-Nov-13 01.00.14

Layne Guidinger 09-Mar-12 02.23.11 200 Free Justin Lisoway 01-Mar-13 02.12.47

Holly Johnson 03-Dec-09 04.51.50 400 Free Justin Lisoway 01-Mar-13 04.47.04

Holly Johnson 03-Dec-09 09.57.64 800 Free Justin Lisoway 09-Nov-12 10.05.10

Holly Johnson 06-Feb-10 18.46.94 1500 Free Justin Lisoway 14-Mar-13 18.39.11

Abby Thiele 06-Apr-19 01.22.00.00 5000 Free/swim-a-thon Jaden Melton 06-Apr-19 1.19.00.00

Summer Fedor 26-Oct-18 00.33.29 50 Back Finlay Knox 01-Mar-13 00.31.52

Alycia Weber 25-Jul-14 01.11.40 100 Back Justin Lisoway 14-Mar-13 01.07.43

Miranda Kasko 27-Jul-12 02.33.53 200 Back Justin Lisoway 14-Mar-13 02.25.12

Tess Barber 15-Dec-17 00.35.48 50 Breast Justin Lisoway 12-Oct-13 00.36.15

Christyna Dashko 04-Dec-08 01.20.38 100 Breast Justin Lisoway 12-Oct-13 01.17.99

Megan Deering 07-Nov-14 02.54.19 200 Breast Justin Lisoway 29-Nov-12 02.52.84

Summer Fedor 20-Jul-18 00.31.73 50 Fly Finlay Knox 01-Mar-13 00.29.98

Megan Deering 24-Oct-14 01.15.41 100 Fly Finlay Knox 14-Mar-13 01.06.88

Kirsten Marchak 05-Mar-10 02.47.18 200 Fly Finlay Knox 01-Mar-13 02.30.13

Alycia Weber 25-Jul-14 01.15.46 100 IM Justin Lisoway 01-Mar-13 *01.07.99



Holly Johnson 03-Dec-09 02.40.07 200 IM Justin Lisoway 14-Mar-13 02.26.51

Holly Johnson 03-Dec-09 05.33.72 400 IM Justin Lisoway 01-Mar-13 05.11.80

13-14 Girls 13-14  Boys

Mikayla Paul 19-Jan-24 00.27.61 50 Free Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 00.25.37

Kennedy Loewen 12-Mar-15 01.00.08 100 Free Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 00.54.58

Layne Guidinger 29-Nov-12 02.13.04 200 Free Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 01.57.83

Holly Johnson 17-Feb-11 04.38.15 400 Free Justin Lisoway 06-Feb-15 04.25.60

Holly Johnson 11-Mar-11 09.31.92 800 Free Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 09.05.50

Holly Johnson 17-Feb-11 18.14.08 1500 Free Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 17.12.61

Mikayla Paul 25-Apr-24 01:13.00.00 5000 Free/swim-a-thon Tanner Donnelly 29-Mar-25 01.13.00

Layne Guidinger 07-Mar-14 00.29.67 50 Back Finlay Knox 04-Dec-15 00.27.83

Layne Guidinger 13-Feb-14 1.04.59 100 Back Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 01.00.51

Layne Guidinger 07-Mar-14 02.17.79 200 Back Justin Lisoway 06-Mar-15 02.09.49

Megan Deering 04-Mar-16 00.33.61 50 Breast Justin Lisoway 12-Mar-15 00.31.66

Megan Deering 04-Mar-16 01.12.44 100 Breast Finlay Knox 04-Dec-15 01.06.85

Megan Deering 04-Mar-16 02.35.49 200 Breast Finlay Knox 04-Dec-15 02.25.72

Jenna Willey 15-Dec-22 00.28.71 50 Fly Finlay Knox 10-Dec-15 00.27.11

Jenna Willey 15-Dec-22 01.07.42 100 Fly Finlay Knox 10-Dec-15 01.00.15

Kirsten Marchak 09-Mar-12 02.33.91 200 Fly Finlay Knox 04-Dec-15 02.12.19

Kennedy Loewen 06-Mar-15 01.06.27 100 IM Justin Lisoway 06-Mar-15 *01.00.58

Layne Guidinger 07-Mar-14 02.22.75 200 IM Justin Lisoway 06-Mar-15 02.08.91

Layne Guidinger 13-Dec-13 05.04.25 400 IM Finlay Knox 04-Dec-15 04.34.47

15-16 Girls 15-16  Boys

Lucy Wiens 02-Feb-24 00.26.50 50 Free Wells Ginzer 15-Dec-22 00.23.74

Lucy Wiens 02-Feb-24 00.59.08 100 Free Wells Ginzer 16-Dec-22 00.51.69

Keely Greenfield 08-Feb-09 02.13.56 200 Free Justin Lisoway 02-Dec-16 01.56.69

Keely Greenfield 29-Jan-10 04.38.45 400 Free Justin Lisoway 21-Nov-15 04.20.69

Carly Ede 14-Mar-13 09.36.37 800 Free Finlay Knox 03-Feb-17 8.51.51

Keely Greenfield 26-Mar-09 1500 Free Justin Lisoway 03-Feb-17 17.03.45

Lucy Wiens 29-Mar-25 01.08.00 5000 Free/swim-a-thon Keton Murphy 07-May-22 01:04.00.00

Lucy Wiens 13-Dec-24 00.28.78 50 Back Wells Ginzer 28-Oct-22 00.26.00

Lucy Wiens 09-Nov-24 01.02.84 100 Back Wells Ginzer 16-Dec-22 00.56.18

Lucy Wiens 13-Dec-24 02.19.18 200 Back Justin Lisoway 16-Dec-16 02.03.55

Megan Deering 27-Oct-18 00.32.75 50 Breast Finlay Knox 15-Dec-17 00.29.16

Megan Deering 15-Dec-17 01.10.92 100 Breast Finlay Knox 15-Dec-17 01.02.87

Megan Deering 02-Feb-18 02.39.56 200 Breast Finlay Knox 15-Dec-17 02.15.58

Lucy Wiens 15-Dec-23 00.28.53 50 Fly Wells Ginzer 16-Dec-22 *00.24.76

Lucy Wiens 09-Feb-24 01.03.75 100 Fly Wells Ginzer 16-Dec-22 00.54.43

Carly Ede 14-Mar-13 02.25.39 200 Fly Justin Lisoway 17-Mar-16 02.09.94

Megan Deering 27-Oct-18 01.05.42 100 IM Finlay Knox 18-Nov-17 *00.57.72

Kennedy Loewen 17-Mar-16 02.22.32 200 IM Finlay Knox 15-Dec-17 02.02.50

Kennedy Loewen 16-Dec-16 05.04.44 400 IM Finlay Knox 15-Dec-17 04.24.81

17 & O Girls 17 & O Boys

Lucy Wiens 11-Dec-25 00.26.76 50 Free Finlay Knox 20-Oct-18 00.23.22

Lucy Wiens 11-Dec-25 00.57.92 100 Free Finlay Knox 20-Oct-18 00.50.74

Keely Greenfield 17-Feb-11 02.11.54 200 Free Justin Lisoway 02-Nov-18 01.54.00

Megan Deering 25-Jan-19 04.55.29 400 Free Finlay Knox 02-Nov-18 04.15.46

Keely Greenfield 17-Feb-11 09.40.06 800 Free Finlay Knox 02-Nov-18 08.35.57

Emilia Hesterman 05-Feb-16 20.11.48 1500 Free Joel Bennett 13-Jan-12 19.19.84

Mackenzie Hurd 25-Apr-24 01:13.00.20 5000 Free/swim-a-thon Keton Murphy 25-Apr-24 01:09.00.00

Lucy Wiens 07-Aug-25 00.27.95 50 Back Justin Lisoway 14-Dec-18 00.25.06

Lucy Wiens 23-Oct-25 01.01.37 100 Back Finlay Knox 14-Dec-18 *00.52.78

Lucy Wiens 08-Nov-25 02.17.97 200 Back Justin Lisoway 15-Dec-17 02.04.93

Megan Deering 14-Dec-18 00.31.97 50 Breast Justin Lisoway 14-Dec-18 00.28.32

Megan Deering 14-Dec-18 01.08.78 100 Breast Finlay Knox 14-Dec-18 *00.59.92

Megan Deering 14-Dec-18 02.29.51 200 Breast Finlay Knox 14-Dec-18 *02.10.86

Lucy Wiens 11-Dec-25 00.28.45 50 Fly Wells Ginzer 15-Dec-23 00.24.70

Megan Deering 14-Dec-18 01.04.56 100 Fly Finlay Knox 14-Dec-18 00.53.42

Megan Deering 25-Jan-19 02.29.28 200 Fly Finlay Knox 02-Nov-18 02.05.65

Layne Guidinger 28-Jan-17 01.06.93 100 IM Finlay Knox 27-Oct-18 *00.54.89

Megan Deering 14-Dec-18 02.19.81 200 IM Finlay Knox 14-Dec-18 *01.55.94

Jada Cotnam 12-Dec-19 05.28.16 400 IM Finlay Knox 20-Jan-18 04.30.22




